
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25) 

S.NO. DATE MONTH DAY OCCASION 
1 11 April Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr 

2 14 April Sunday Dr. Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

3 15 August Thursday Independence Day 
4 19 August Monday Raksha Bandhan 

5 26 August Monday Janmashtmi 
6 2 October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  
7 12 October Saturday Dussehra 
8 20 October Sunday Karwa Chauth 

9 1 November Friday Diwali 
10 2 November  Saturday Govardhan Pooja 
11 3 November Sunday Bhai Dooj 
12 15 November Friday Guru Nanak B’day 

13 25 December Wednesday Christmas 
14 14 January Tuesday Makar Sakranti 
15 26 January Sunday Republic Day 

16 26 February Wednesday Shivratri 
17 14 March  Friday Dhulandi 

 


